
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Contact Info 

RPO Name 
Email  

Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Anthony Plonczynski-Figueroa Anthony.Plonczynski-Figueroa@nysut.org (585) 766-8915 

Ian Phillips Ian.Phillips@nysut.org (315) 406-4386 

Jeff Friedman Jeffrey.Friedman@nysut.org (516) 670-7834 

Louisa Pacheco Louisa.Pacheco@nysut.org (716) 560-3880 

Michael Grubiak Michael.Grubiak@nysut.org (914) 391-8850 

Peter Kim Peter.Kim@nysut.org (917) 588-3583 

Anthony Plonczynski-Figueroa 
Rochester, Elmira 

Louisa Pacheco 
Western NY, Southwestern NY 

Michael Grubiak 
Tarrytown, Mid-Hudson 

Peter Kim 
Albany, North Country 
(Plattsburgh, Potsdam, 
Watertown) 

Ian Phillips 
Syracuse, Utica, Vestal 

Jeff Friedman 
Nassau, Suffolk 

Regional Political Organizers 
    and Areas of Coverage 

 


